Department of Finance

\Westchester et of Pusehase & Supplic

148 Martine Avenue

County Room 713

White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 231-1872
www.westchestercountyny.gov

CONTRACT EXTENSION NOTIFICATION

TITLE: | Paint, Primers, and Sundries

CONTRACT NUMBER: | RFB-WC-23516

CONTRACT PERIOD: | February 1, 2025 through January 31, 2026

DATE OF ISSUE: | November 22, 2024

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS: | DPW, PRC, DEF, Airport, Participating Municipalities

A File Price has been extended for the period February 1, 2025 through January 31, 2026 for
Paint, Primers, and Sundries as per the terms and conditions listed on the attached pages.

Please direct inquiries to:

Marty O’Sullivan
Buyer
Phone: 914-231-1315
Fax: 914-231-1546
E-mail: maoc@westchestercountyny.gov



http://www.westchestercountyny.gov/
mailto:maoc@westchestercountyny.gov

File Price RFB-WC-23516 has been established for the purchase of Paint, Primer, and Sundries with the Vendors
listed below. Westchester County Orders placed via this File Price must be through the requisition (RQS) /
Direct Order (DO) process (NO EXCEPTIONS).

Section 1 - 5:

Sherwin-Williams has been awarded Section 1 of this File Price. Gleason Paint has been awarded Sections 2, 3, 4,
and 5 of this File Price. These Awards shall include all items listed below (one and five gallon paints, primers,
industrial coatings, and pool paint). Pricing includes delivery, within 5 days after receipt of Purchase Order or
Direct Order, to any location in Westchester County. Westchester County using departments must enter a
requisition (RQS) into the AMS Financial System to initiate an order for paint. Using Departments shall first
contact the Vendor to determine/confirm color, and tint, of paint being ordered. The text of each commodity line
must include the type of paint (Interior / Exterior), finish (Flat, Eggshell, etc.), color, tint (if any), and appropriate
container size (1 Gallon container or 5 Gallon container). Since all tint pricing matches standard color pricing, tints
must be clearly indicated. ONLY THE PAINTS LISTED BELOW MAY BE ORDERED WHEN UTILIZING
THIS FILE PRICE.

Section 5:

Gleason Paint has been awarded Section 6 of this File Price, for the purchase of paint sundries (brushes, rollers,
etc.) The sundry items listed below have been set up as a Master Agreement (MA-RFB-WC-23516) in the AMS
Financial system, and may be ordered by creating a Direct Order (DO), or the items can be added to a Requisition
(RQS) for paint.

Section 1
985890
The Sherwin-Williams Co.
1025 Saw Mill River Rd
Yonkers, NY 10710
(917) 674-7840
rebecca.m.khoury@sherwin.com
Terms: Net 30
FOB: Destination
Delivery: 5 days ARO

Sections 2 — 5°

Primary Vendor: Satellite Location:
728407 734419
Gleason Paint Allstate Paint Place
65-01 Roosevelt Avenue 177 MacLean Avenue
Woodside, NY 11377 Yonkers, NY 10705
(718) 639-4888 (914) 963-0035
gleasons@paintplaceny.com allstate(@paintplaceny.com
Terms: 2% 10 Net 30 Terms: 2% 10 Net 30
FOB: Destination FOB: Destination

Delivery: 5 days ARO Delivery: 5 days ARO


mailto:rebecca.m.khoury@sherwin.com
mailto:gleasons@paintplaceny.com
mailto:allstate@paintplaceny.com

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

SECTION 1: SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PROMAR 400 ZERO VOC PAINT — INTERIOR

Note: Pricing is consistent for standard color, 1B tint, 2B tint, 3B tint, and 4B tint.

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON

A. PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $10.12 $50.61
FLAT FINISH

B: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.83 $69.14
EGGSHELL FINISH

C: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.83 $69.14

LOW SHEEN EGGSHELL FINISH

D: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.85 $71.35
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH



GLEASONS

SECTION 2: BENJAMIN MOORE ECO SPEC GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED PAINT/PRIMER - INTERIOR

PRICING IS CONSISTENT FOR STANDARD COLOR, 1B TINT, 2B TINT, 3B TINT, AND 4B TINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON

A: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $27.30 $119.70
FLAT FINISH (CODE N373)

B: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $31.50 $136.50
EGGSHELL FINISH (CODE N374)

C: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $31.50 $138.55
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH (CODE N376)

D: ECO SPEC INTERIOR PRIMER $25.20 $107.00
(CODE N372)

SECTION 3: BENJAMIN MOORE ULTRA SPEC 500 PAINT - EXTERIOR

PRICING IS CONSISTENT FOR STANDARD COLOR, 1B TINT, 2B TINT, 3B TINT, AND 4B TINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON
A: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $21.32 $96.75
FLAT FINISH (CODE N447)
B: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $20.55 $92.40

LOW LUSTRE FINISH (CODE N455)

C: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $22.55 $101.00
SATIN FINISH (CODE N488)

D: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $23.92 $115.45
GLOSS FINISH (CODE N449)

E: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $41.60 $202.00
LOW LUSTRE FINISH (CODE HP25)

F: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $41.60 $202.00
SEMI GLOSS FINISH (CODE HP29)

G: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $41.60 $202.00
GLOSS FINISH (CODE HP28)



GLEASONS

SECTION 4: BENJAMIN MOORE PRIMER, INDUSTRIAL COATINGS & POOL PAINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON
A: FRESH START PRIMER

- ALL PURPOSE ALKYD (CODE C085) $36.40 $174.30

- HIGH HIDING ALL PURPOSE ACRYLIC (CODE 046) $26.35 $126.71
B: COROTECH WATERBORNE EPOXY COATING PER KIT: $67.20

VOC COMPLIANT, 4 GALLON KIT, 3:1 RATIO
CONCRETE FLOOR PAINT (CODE V440)

C: SUPER SPECINDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE COATING $33.60 $168.00
GLOSS FINISH ALKYD ENAMEL FOR METAL
AND MASONRY, ALL COLORS (CODE CP22)

D: CORONADO MULTAPPLY 1180 $33.63 $165.90
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE COATING
INTERIOR / EXTERIOR 100% ACRYLIC
GLOSS FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE 1180)

E: INSL-X RUBBER-BASED POOL PAINT $56.70 $283.50
SATIN FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE RP-27##)

F: INSL-X WATERBORNE POOL PAINT $49.35 $252.00
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE WR-10##)



GLEASONS
SECTION 5: DIRECT ORDERS (DO’S) FOR SUNDRIES MA-RFB-WC-23516
DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 HEAVY DUTY 9” ROLLER $1.85
FRAME, WIRE CAGE
Commodity Code #6300000001

2 HEAVY DUTY 7” ROLLER $1.74
FRAME, WIRE CAGE
Commodity Code #6300000002

3 HEAVY DUTY 4” ROLLER $2.08
FRAME
Commodity Code #6300000003

4 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.10
3/8” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000004

5 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.32
1/2” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000005

6 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.43
3/4” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000006

7 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $0.84
3/8” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000007

8 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.20
1/2” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000008

9 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.32
3/4” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000009

10 4” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $0.73
Commodity Code #6300000010

11 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE $3.57
1” BLUE
Commodity Code #6300000011

12 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE $6.40
2” BLUE
Commodity Code #6300000012

13 1” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH $1.10
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000013



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DESCRIPTION

2” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000014

3” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000015

2” PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000016

2 1/2” PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000017

11” METAL PAINT TRAY, ONE
QUART CAPACITY
Commodity Code #6300000018

11” PLASTIC PAINT TRAY
LINERS
Commodity Code #6300000019

9” X 12” CANVAS DROP CLOTH
Commodity Code #6300000020

COMPOUND - JOINT- READY
MIXED, 1 GALLON CONTAINER
Commodity Code #6300000021

PLASTER OF PARIS, 4 LB TUB
Commodity Code #6300000022

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 1 %2” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000023

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 3” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000024

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 4” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000025

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 6” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000026

PRICE

$1.47

$2.31

$1.68

$2.25

$3.57

$0.63

$13.23

$7.87

$3.66

$1.68

$1.85

$2.20

$2.41



We ster County of Westchester Page 1 of 1
eStdgolev.com BPS Master Agreement
' as of 11/27/2024

Document ID: MA-15-MA-RFB-WC-23516-2 Start Date: 02/01/2024
Master Agreement: MA-RFB-WC-23516 End Date: 01/31/2026
Buyer:  Martin O'Sullivan - (914) 231-1315 FOB Point: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid {Allowed)
Vendor: 728407 Vendor Terms: 2% 10 days

GLEASON PAINT i Net 30 days

65-01 ROOSEVELT AVENUE Delivery Days: 7

WOODSIDE, NY 11377
Commodity Description Unit Unit Price
6300000001 HEAVY DUTY 9" ROLLER FRAME WIRE CAGE EACH $1.85
6300000002 HEAVY DUTY 7" ROLLER FRAME WIRE CAGE EACH $1.74
6300000003 HEAVY DUTY 4" ROLLER FRAME WIRE CAGE EACH $2.08
6300000004 9" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 3/8" NAP EACH $1.10
6300000005 9" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 1/2" NAP EACH $1.32
6300000006 9" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 3/4" NAP EACH $1.43
6300000007 7* PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 3/8" NAP EACH $0.84
6300000008 7" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 1/2" NAP EACH $1.20
6300000009 7" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE 3/4" NAP EACH $1.32
6300000010 4" PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE EACH $0.73
6300000011 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE 1" BLUE EACH $3.57
6300000012 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE 2" BLUE EACH $6.40
6300000013 1" PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER EACH $1.10
6300000014 2" PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER EACH $1.47
6300000015 3" PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER. EACH $2.31
6300000016 2" PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER EACH $1.68
6300000017 2 1/2* PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER EACH $2.25
6300000018 11" METAL PAINT TRAY, ONE QUART CAPACITY. EACH $3.57
6300000019 11" PLASTIC PAINT TRAY, LINERS EACH $0.63
6300000020 g* X12" CANVAS DROP CLOTH EACH $13.23
6300000021 COMPOUND - JOINT-READY MIXED 1 GAL. CONTAINER. EACH $7.87
6300000022 PLASTER OF PARIS, 4 LB, TUB EACH $3.66
6300000023 PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING KNIFE, 1 1/4* WIDE EACH $1.68
6300000024 PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING KNIFE, 3* WIDE EACH $1.85
6300000025 PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING KNIFE, 4" WIDE EACH $2.20
6300000026 PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING KNIFE, 6" WIDE EACH $2.41



Department of Finance

Westchester urens of Purchase & Supplics

1148 Martine Avenue

| County Roam 713

White Plains, NY 10801
(914) 231-1872
www.westchestercountyny.gov

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION

TITLE: | Paint, Primers, and Sundries
CONTRACT NUMBER: | RFB-W(C-23516
CONTRACT PERIOD: | February 1, 2024 through January 31, 2025

DATE OF AMENDMENT: | June 4, 2024

A satellite location for purchases from Gleason Paint has been added to the file price. All prices,
terms, and conditions for Gleason Paint apply to this authorized distributor.

Vendor # 734419
Allstate Paint Place Attn: Stelios Giannoupoulos
177 MacLean Avenue 914-963-0035

Yonkers, NY 10705 allstate(@paintplaceny.com



Department of Finance

\Westchester et of Pusehase & Supplic

148 Martine Avenue

County Room 713

White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 231-1872
www.westchestercountyny.gov

CONTRACT AWARD NOTIFICATION

TITLE: Paint, Primers, and Sundries

CONTRACT NUMBER: RFB-WC-23516 (Replaces RFB-WC-22520)
CONTRACT PERIOD: February 1, 2024 through January 31, 2025

DATE OF ISSUE: January 22, 2024

COUNTY DEPARTMENTS: DPW, PRC, DEF, AIRPORT, Participating Municipalities
SPECIFICATION REFRENCE: As Incorporated In The Invitation for Bids
CONTRACTOR Appears on Page 2 of this Award

INFORMATION:

For County Departments, Vendors, & Political
Subdivisions, please direct inquiries to:

Marty O’Sullivan
Assistant Buyer
Phone: 914-231-1315
Fax: 914-231-1546
E-mail: maoc(@westchestercountyny.gov

Description

A File Price has been ESTABLISHED for the period February 1, 2024 through January 31, 2025 for Paint,
Primers, and Sundries as per the terms and conditions listed on the attached pages.



http://www.westchestercountyny.gov/
mailto:maoc@westchestercountyny.gov

File Price RFB-WC-23516 has been established for the purchase of Paint, Primer, and Sundries with the Vendors
listed below. Westchester County Orders placed via this File Price must be through the requisition (RQS) /
Direct Order (DO) process (NO EXCEPTIONS).

Section 1 - 5:

Sherwin-Williams has been awarded Section 1 of this File Price. Gleason Paint has been awarded Sections 2, 3, 4,
and 5 of this File Price. These Awards shall include all items listed below (one and five gallon paints, primers,
industrial coatings, and pool paint). Pricing includes delivery, within 5 days after receipt of Purchase Order or
Direct Order, to any location in Westchester County. Westchester County using departments must enter a
requisition (RQS) into the AMS Financial System to initiate an order for paint. Using Departments shall first
contact the Vendor to determine/confirm color, and tint, of paint being ordered. The text of each commodity line
must include the type of paint (Interior / Exterior), finish (Flat, Eggshell, etc.), color, tint (if any), and appropriate
container size (1 Gallon container or 5 Gallon container). Since all tint pricing matches standard color pricing, tints
must be clearly indicated. ONLY THE PAINTS LISTED BELOW MAY BE ORDERED WHEN UTILIZING
THIS FILE PRICE.

Section 5:

Gleason Paint has been awarded Section 6 of this File Price, for the purchase of paint sundries (brushes, rollers,
etc.) The sundry items listed below have been set up as a Master Agreement (MA-RFB-WC-23516) in the AMS
Financial system, and may be ordered by creating a Direct Order (DO), or the items can be added to a Requisition
(RQS) for paint.

Section 1 Sections 2 - 5

Vendor # 985890 Vendor # 728407

The Sherwin-Williams Co. Gleason Paint

1025 Saw Mill River Rd 65-01 Roosevelt Avenue
Yonkers, NY 10710 Woodside, NY 11377

(917) 674-7840 (718) 639-4888
rebecca.m.khoury@sherwin.com gleasons@paintplaceny.com
Terms: Net 30 Terms: 2% 10 Net 30

FOB: Destination FOB: Destination

Delivery: S days ARO Delivery: 5 days ARO


mailto:rebecca.m.khoury@sherwin.com
mailto:gleasons@paintplaceny.com

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

SECTION 1: SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PROMAR 400 ZERO VOC PAINT — INTERIOR

PRICING IS CONSISTENT FOR STANDARD COLOR, 1B TINT, 2B TINT, 3B TINT, AND 4B TINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON

A. PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $9.64 $48.20
FLAT FINISH

B: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.17 $65.85
EGGSHELL FINISH

C: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.17 $65.85

LOW SHEEN EGGSHELL FINISH

D: PROMAR 400 LATEX INTERIOR $13.19 $67.95
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH



GLEASONS

SECTION 2: BENJAMIN MOORE ECO SPEC GREEN SEAL CERTIFIED PAINT/PRIMER - INTERIOR

PRICING IS CONSISTENT FOR STANDARD COLOR, 1B TINT, 2B TINT, 3B TINT, AND 4B TINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON

A: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $25.99 $113.99
FLAT FINISH (CODE N373)

B: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $29.99 $129.99
EGGSHELL FINISH (CODE N374)

C: ECO SPEC ACRYLIC INTERIOR $29.99 $131.99
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH (CODE N376)

D: ECO SPEC INTERIOR PRIMER $23.99 $101.99
(CODE N372)

SECTION 3: BENJAMIN MOORE ULTRA SPEC 500 PAINT - EXTERIOR

PRICING IS CONSISTENT FOR STANDARD COLOR, 1B TINT, 2B TINT, 3B TINT, AND 4B TINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON
A: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $20.31 $92.16
FLAT FINISH (CODE N447)
B: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $19.55 $87.98

LOW LUSTRE FINISH (CODE N455)

C: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $21.18 $96.21
SATIN FINISH (CODE N488)

D: ULTRA SPEC LATEX EXTERIOR $22.78 $109.93
GLOSS FINISH (CODE N449)

E: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $39.61 $192.49
LOW LUSTRE FINISH (CODE HP25)

F: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $39.61 $192.49
SEMI GLOSS FINISH (CODE HP29)

G: ULTRA SPEC ACRYLIC ENAMEL EXTERIOR $39.61 $192.49
GLOSS FINISH (CODE HP28)



GLEASONS

SECTION 4: BENJAMIN MOORE PRIMER, INDUSTRIAL COATINGS & POOL PAINT

TYPE 1 GALLON 5 GALLON
A: FRESH START PRIMER

- ALL PURPOSE ALKYD (CODE C085) $34.65 $166.00

- HIGH HIDING ALL PURPOSE ACRYLIC (CODE 046) $25.10 $120.68
B: COROTECH WATERBORNE EPOXY COATING PER KIT: $64.00

VOC COMPLIANT, 4 GALLONKIT, 3:1 RATIO
CONCRETE FLOOR PAINT (CODE V440)

C: SUPER SPECINDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE COATING $32.00 $160.00
GLOSS FINISH ALKYD ENAMEL FOR METAL
AND MASONRY, ALL COLORS (CODE CP22)

D: CORONADO MULTAPPLY 1180 $32.03 $158.00
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE COATING
INTERIOR / EXTERIOR 100% ACRYLIC
GLOSS FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE 1180)

E: INSL-X RUBBER-BASED POOL PAINT $54.00 $270.00
SATIN FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE RP-27##)

F: INSL-X WATERBORNE POOL PAINT $47.00 $240.00
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH, ALL COLORS (CODE WR-10##)



GLEASONS
SECTION 5: DIRECT ORDERS (DO’S) FOR SUNDRIES MA-RFB-WC-23516
DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 HEAVY DUTY 9” ROLLER $1.77
FRAME, WIRE CAGE
Commodity Code #6300000001

2 HEAVY DUTY 7” ROLLER $1.66
FRAME, WIRE CAGE
Commodity Code #6300000002

3 HEAVY DUTY 4” ROLLER $1.99
FRAME
Commodity Code #6300000003

4 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.05
3/8” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000004

5 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.26
1/2” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000005

6 9” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.37
3/4” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000006

7 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $0.80
3/8” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000007

8 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.15
1/2” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000008

9 7” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $1.26
3/4” NAP
Commodity Code #6300000009

10 4” PAINT ROLLER SLEEVE $0.70
Commodity Code #6300000010

11 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE $3.40
1” BLUE
Commodity Code #6300000011

12 PAINTERS MASKING TAPE $6.09
2” BLUE
Commodity Code #6300000012

13 1” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH $1.05
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000013



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DESCRIPTION

2” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000014

3” PAINT BRUSH, FLAT SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000015

2” PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000016

2 1/2” PAINT BRUSH, ANGLE SASH
WITH HANDLE, NYLON / POLYESTER
Commodity Code #6300000017

11” METAL PAINT TRAY, ONE
QUART CAPACITY
Commodity Code #6300000018

11” PLASTIC PAINT TRAY
LINERS
Commodity Code #6300000019

9” X 12” CANVAS DROP CLOTH
Commodity Code #6300000020

COMPOUND - JOINT- READY
MIXED, 1 GALLON CONTAINER
Commodity Code #6300000021

PLASTER OF PARIS, 4 LB TUB
Commodity Code #6300000022

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 1 %2” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000023

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 3” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000024

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 4” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000025

PROFESSIONAL SPACKLING
KNIFE, 6” WIDE
Commodity Code #6300000026

PRICE

$1.40

$2.20

$1.60

$2.15

$3.40

$0.60

$12.60

$7.50

$3.49

$1.60

$1.77

$2.10

$2.30





